

GENESEE COUNTY PLANNING BOARD REFERRALS

HOLLAND LAND OFFICE	NO	TICE OF FINAL ACTIO	JIN .
1802	GCDP Referral ID	V-01-OAK-1-22	
WYO TO THE TOTAL OF THE TOTAL O	Review Date	1/13/2022	
Municipality	OAKFIELD, V.		
Board Name	ZONING BOARD OF A	APPEALS	
Applicant's Name	Lindsey Hilchey		
Referral Type			
Variance(s)	Area Variance(s)		
Description:	Area Variance for an addi	tion to a single-family home.	
	Side Yard Setback Minimum required: 8 ft. Existing and proposed: 4	ft.	
Location	51 Garibaldi Ave., Oa	kfield	
Zoning District	Residential (R-2) Dist		
PLANNING BOARD I			
APPROVAL	2_0.0.0.0		
EXPLANATION:			
	not encroach any further on wide or inter-community imp	to the setback than the existing pact.	home, the variance should
Felix A. Oth	m	January 13, 20	22
Director		Date	

If the County Planning Board disapproved the proposal, or recommends modifications, the referring agency shall NOT act contrary to the recommendations except by a vote of a majority plus one of all the members and after the adoption of a resolution setting forth the reasons for such contrary action. Within 30 days after the final action the referring agency shall file a report of final action with the County Planning Board. An action taken form is provided for this purpose and may be obtained from the Genesee County Planning Department.

SEND OR DELIVER TO:

GENESEE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING 3837 West Main Street Road

Batavia, NY 14020-9404 Phone: (585), %!+ \$% **Clear Form**

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY:

GCDP Referral # V-01-OAK-1-22



* GENESEE COUNTY * PLANNING BOARD REFERRAL

RECEIVED Genesee County Dept. of Planning 1/6/2022

Required According to:

GENERAL MUNICIPAL LAW ARTICLE 12B, SECTION 239 L, M, N (Please answer ALL questions as fully as possible)

(P	lease answer ALL questions as f	ully as possible)
1. REFERRING BOARD(S) INFORMATI	ON 2. APPLICANT 1	NFORMATION
Board(s) Oakfield ZBA	Name Lindsey I	Hilchey
Address 37 Main St	Address 51 Gar i	baldi Ave.
City, State, Zip Oakfield, NY14125	City, State, Zip C	Dakfield,NY14125
Phone () - Ext.	Phone () -	Ext. Email_
MUNICIPALITY: City To	wn Village of Oakfi	eld
3. TYPE OF REFERRAL: (Check all application)	able items)	
Area Variance Use Variance Special Use Permit Site Plan Review	Zoning Map Change Zoning Text Amendments Comprehensive Plan/Update Other:	Subdivision Proposal Preliminary Final
4. <u>Location of the Real Propert</u>	Y PERTAINING TO THIS REFE	RRAL:
A. Full Address 51 Garibaldi Ave.		
B. Nearest intersecting road South Pe	earl St	
C. Tax Map Parcel Number 31-8		
D.T otal area of the property .26 Acr	es Area of prope	rty to be disturbed
E. Present zoning district(s) R-2		
5. REFERRAL CASE INFORMATION: A. Has this referral been previously rev NO YES If yes, give date B. Special Use Permit and/or Variance SetBacks	and action taken	of the present zoning ordinance and/or law
	ouest Required sethack is 8 fee	t. Resident is asking for a 4 foot setback for an
addition	quest roquirou ootbaak io o roo	three decirition deciring for a 1 foot ected and for all
addition		
6. ENCLOSURES – Please enclose copy(s) Local application Site plan Subdivision plot plans EQR forms	of all appropriate items in regard to Zoning text/map amendments Location map or tax maps Elevation drawings Agricultural data statement	o this referral New or updated comprehensive plan Photos Other:
7. <u>CONTACT INFORMATION</u> of the person	on representing the community in f	illing out this form (required information) Phone (585) 250 - 0895 Ext.
Address, City, State, Zip 37 Main st Oak	field Ny 14125	Email villageceozeo@gmail.com

VILLAGE OF OAKFIELD

37 Main Street, Oakfield, N. Y. 14125

Telephone: (585)-948-5862 Fax: (585)-948-9588

Website: ivillage@rochester.rr.com

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS APPLICATION

l (Name	Chad or Lindsey Hillchey of (address) 51 Garibaldi Ave, Oakfield hereby appeal to the Zoning Board of	of
Appea	s the decision of the Zoning Officer on the application for <u>2 story 18x20 addittion</u>	
dated_	12/10/21	
Тур	e of Appeal: Area Variance: XUse Variance:Interpretation: Application Fee: \$150	
Date/ F	lans Submitted: 12/10/21 Environmental Assessment Form Submitted: 1/5/21	
•	PROPERTY ADDRESS: _51 Garibaldi Ave	
	Tax Map Parcel #(s):	h
	Property Zoning District: 210- 1 Family Res	
•	Present Use of Property: Single Family Home	_
	Proposed Use of Property: Single Family Home	2
	Provision of Code Appealed (give section and subsection numbers): Section 305 Existing Lots of record	
•	Has a previous applications for this property been made? $\underline{ ext{No}}$ Planning Board $\underline{ ext{No}}$ Zoning Board of	
	Appeals. If yes, provide	
	results:	
•	Is property located within 500 feet of a municipal boundary or on a state or county road? $\overline{ ext{No}}$	
	Description of Proposal / Detail of Request: (Use extra sheet If necessary)	
	Description of Proposal / Detail of Request: (Use extra sheet If necessary) *Please review the legal criteria on the next page*	
	·	
(- /-	*Please review the legal criteria on the next page* nterpretation of Zoning Ordinance is requested	
	Please review the legal criteria on the next page Interpretation of Zoning Ordinance is requested Decause	
b The ap	*Please review the legal criteria on the next page* Interpretation of Zoning Ordinance is requested Interpretation of Zoning Ordinanc	
b The ap	*Please review the legal criteria on the next page* Interpretation of Zoning Ordinance is requested Interpretation of Zoning Ordinanc	
A b The ap to the I	*Please review the legal criteria on the next page* Interpretation of Zoning Ordinance is requested Interpretation of Zoning Ordinanc	

AREA VARIANCE TEST

applicant if the variance	In making its determination, the ZBA shall take into consideration the benefit to the is granted, as weighed against the detriment to the health, safety and welfare of the
neighborhood or commu	inity by such grant. In making such determination the board shall also consider:
1) whether an un	desirable change will be produced in the character of the neighborhood or a
detriment to nearby pro	perties will be created by the granting of the area variance;
2) whether the b	enefit sought by the applicant can be achieved by some method feasible for the
applicant to pursue, othe	r than an area variance;
3) whether the r	equested area variance is substantial;
4) whether the	proposed variance will have an adverse effect or impact on the physical or
environmental condition	in the neighborhood or district; and
5) whether the	alleged difficulty was self-created; which consideration shall be relevant to the
decision of the board of a	ppeals, but shall not necessarily preclude the granting of the area variance.
The ZBA, in the granting o	f area variances, shall grant the minimum variance that it shall deem necessary
	same time preserve and protect the character of the neighborhood and the health, community
sajety and weijare of the t	.ommunity
	USE VARIANCE TEST
applicant if the variance is	making its determination, the ZBA shall take into consideration the benefit to the granted, as weighed against the detriment to the health, safety and welfare of the ty by such grant. In making such determination the board shall also consider:
1) the applicant condemonstrated by compete	annot realize a reasonable return, provided that lack of return is substantial as nt financial evidence
2) that the allege substantial portion of the d	ed hardship relating to the property in question is unique, and does not apply to a listrict or neighborhood;
3) that the requ neighborhood; and	ested use variance, if granted, will not alter the essential character of the
4) that the alle	ged hardship has not been self-created.
adequate to address the uni	use variances, shall grant the minimum variance that it shall deem necessary and necessary hardship proved by the applicant, and at the same time preserve and neighborhood and the health, safety and welfare of the community.
TheVariance applicable) The Interpretation	was Denied () Granted () with the following conditions as attached. (if on was Supported () Overturned ()
Signed:	Date

Short Environmental Assessment Form Part 1 - Project Information

Instructions for Completing

Part 1 – Project Information. The applicant or project sponsor is responsible for the completion of Part 1. Responses become part of the application for approval or funding, are subject to public review, and may be subject to further verification. Complete Part 1 based on information currently available. If additional research or investigation would be needed to fully respond to any item, please answer as thoroughly as possible based on current information.

Complete all items in Part 1. You may also provide any additional information which you believe will be needed by or useful to the lead agency; attach additional pages as necessary to supplement any item.

Part 1 – Project and Sponsor Information			
Chand and Lindsey Hillchey			
Name of Action or Project:			
Hillchey Addittion			
Project Location (describe, and attach a location map):			
51 Garabaldi Ave, Oakfield NY 14125			
Brief Description of Proposed Action:			
Construct a 18' w x 20' L 2 story addition anto back of existing home			
Name of Applicant or Sponsor:	Telephone: 585-322-998	33	
Getterr Done Construction Inc	E-Mail: info@getterrdone	e.com	
Address:			
6125 Route 362			
City/PO: Bliss	State:	Zip Code: 14024	
			<u> </u>
1. Does the proposed action only involve the legislative adoption of a plan, local administrative rule, or regulation?	ai iaw, ordinance,	NO	YES
If Yes, attach a narrative description of the intent of the proposed action and the		hat	
may be affected in the municipality and proceed to Part 2. If no, continue to que			
2. Does the proposed action require a permit, approval or funding from any oth If Yes, list agency(s) name and permit or approval: Village Of Oakfiled	er government Agency?	NO	YES
if res, list agency(s) name and permit of approval.			~
3. a. Total acreage of the site of the proposed action?	.13 acres	<u>.</u>	
b. Total acreage to be physically disturbed?c. Total acreage (project site and any contiguous properties) owned	.009 acres		
or controlled by the applicant or project sponsor?	.13 acres		
4. Check all land uses that occur on, are adjoining or near the proposed action:	_		
Urban Rural (non-agriculture) Industrial Commerci	al R esidential (subu	rban)	
Forest Agriculture Aquatic Other(Spe	ecify):		
Parkland			

Page 1 of 3 SEAF 2019

5.	Is the proposed action,	NO	YES	N/A
	a. A permitted use under the zoning regulations?		V	
	b. Consistent with the adopted comprehensive plan?		~	
6.	Is the proposed action consistent with the predominant character of the existing built or natural landscape?		NO	YES
0.	is the proposed action consistent with the predominant character of the existing built of natural fandscape:			~
7.	Is the site of the proposed action located in, or does it adjoin, a state listed Critical Environmental Area?		NO	YES
If Y	es, identify:		\	
				Ш
8.	a. Will the proposed action result in a substantial increase in traffic above present levels?		NO	YES
	b. Are public transportation services available at or near the site of the proposed action?		V	
	c. Are any pedestrian accommodations or bicycle routes available on or near the site of the proposed action?			V
9.	Does the proposed action meet or exceed the state energy code requirements?		NO	YES
If the	ne proposed action will exceed requirements, describe design features and technologies:			~
10.	Will the proposed action connect to an existing public/private water supply?		NO	YES
	If No, describe method for providing potable water:			~
11.	Will the proposed action connect to existing wastewater utilities?		NO	YES
	If No, describe method for providing wastewater treatment:			
				~
	a. Does the project site contain, or is it substantially contiguous to, a building, archaeological site, or distric	t	NO	YES
	ch is listed on the National or State Register of Historic Places, or that has been determined by the nmissioner of the NYS Office of Parks, Recreation and Historic Preservation to be eligible for listing on the		~	
	e Register of Historic Places?			
arch	b. Is the project site, or any portion of it, located in or adjacent to an area designated as sensitive for naeological sites on the NY State Historic Preservation Office (SHPO) archaeological site inventory?		V	
	a. Does any portion of the site of the proposed action, or lands adjoining the proposed action, contain wetlands or other waterbodies regulated by a federal, state or local agency?		NO	YES
			'	
	b. Would the proposed action physically alter, or encroach into, any existing wetland or waterbody?		/	
If Y	es, identify the wetland or waterbody and extent of alterations in square feet or acres:			

14. Identify the typical habitat types that occur on, or are likely to be found on the project site. Check all that apply:		
☐Shoreline ☐ Forest ☐ Agricultural/grasslands ☐ Early mid-successional		
☐ Wetland ☐ Urban ☑ Suburban		
15. Does the site of the proposed action contain any species of animal, or associated habitats, listed by the State or	NO	YES
Federal government as threatened or endangered?	~	
16. Is the project site located in the 100-year flood plan?	NO	YES
	'	
17. Will the proposed action create storm water discharge, either from point or non-point sources?	NO	YES
If Yes,		'
a. Will storm water discharges flow to adjacent properties?	'	
b. Will storm water discharges be directed to established conveyance systems (runoff and storm drains)? If Yes, briefly describe:	'	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
18. Does the proposed action include construction or other activities that would result in the impoundment of water	NO	YES
or other liquids (e.g., retention pond, waste lagoon, dam)? If Yes, explain the purpose and size of the impoundment:		
if Tes, explain the purpose and size of the impoundment.	~	
49. Has the site of the proposed action or an adjoining property been the location of an active or closed solid waste management facility?	NO	YES
If Yes, describe:	~	
		ш
20.Has the site of the proposed action or an adjoining property been the subject of remediation (ongoing or completed) for hazardous waste?	NO	YES
If Yes, describe:		
	~	
I CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED ABOVE IS TRUE AND ACCURATE TO THE BE	ST OF	
MY KNOWLEDGE		
Applicant/sponsor/name: Lindselyillstietchey		
Signature:		

Zoning Varaince and EAF Form_sent for signature

Final Audit Report 2022-01-04

Created: 2022-01-04

By: Michael Fox (info@getterrdone.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAY9AG-V9dasbyt1zOq26sGG_NiUPicDe9

"Zoning Varaince and EAF Form_sent for signature" History

- Document created by Michael Fox (info@getterrdone.com) 2022-01-04 4:06:51 PM GMT- IP address: 71.215.89.185
- Document emailed to Lindsey Hilchey (strang1020@yahoo.com) for signature 2022-01-04 4:08:02 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Lindsey Hilchey (strang1020@yahoo.com) 2022-01-04 5:38:22 PM GMT- IP address: 98.10.161.127
- Document e-signed by Lindsey Hilchey (strang1020@yahoo.com)

 Signature Date: 2022-01-04 5:40:42 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 98.10.161.127
- Agreement completed. 2022-01-04 - 5:40:42 PM GMT

APPLICATION FOR ZONING AND/OR BUILDING PERMIT VILLAGE OF OAKFIELD, New York 14125

APPLICATION NUMBER:	

APPLICATION DATE: 12/10/2021

		79.75					
OWNER	Name: Chad a L Address: 51 Ga Caldield N Phone #: 505 - 35	1 14125	Aillchen Avc	APPLICANT	Address:	Setter Done 6125 Route 655 NY 585-322	Const. 362 14024 - 9983
PRO	DJECT SITE LOCATION	1: 51 6	parabald	J	TAX	X MAP # (TMP) 丄	638013.7-8
					., ,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Check with the local Assessor
	A)	ttachment(s) [li oplication is NC	sted on the ba DN-TRANSFE	ick of this sh RRABLE an	eet] and the com d is NOT a perm	pletely as possible. Sub pleted application to the it to commence work.	Village Clerk. This
1	Application for Use: RESIDE	NTIAL 🕅 ; CO	DMMERCIAL	C ; INDUS	TRIAL []; RE	CREATIONAL (); SIT	E PLAN 🗇
2	Permit for: NEW CONSTRUC	CTION []; A	DITION X ;	ALTERATIO	ON 🛛 ; REPAIR	R 🛘 ; CHANGE IN USI	
3	Is this parcel; A corner lot? YEL List the DIMENSIONS of the p	ES LI ; NO	XI; In a Sewe	or District?	ES X ; NO	; In a Water District?	YES 🔀; NO 🗖
5			voicet EDON	T	and/or TOTA	L PARCEL AREA (Acres	s) <u>112</u> .
6	Total % of coverage of ALL bu	ildinas on the i	narcel (includir	ng the prope	sed project):	SIDE yards (a) (b) _
7	Does this project require Cour	ntv Health Dep	artment appro	val? NO X	· YES O If yo	s submit attachment F	
8		ded? NO 💢 ;	YES D, If yo	es, provide (locumentation.	o, sabilit attacilities (1).	
9	Do you give the Village VALID	CONSENT to	do the require	d inspection	s? YES X NO	, If no, what procedu	res?
10	Name of Architect/Engineer	WW Struc	ture Soluti	ons		lephone #_716-525-	
11	Name of Contractor(s)	HELL DON	re Cons	t.	Te	lephone # 585 -322	-9483
		~ 1 /				The state of the s	
	Address 6123 Rock	362		-			
	Estimates cost of the project?	125,000		estantiation m	ay be required]	13 Total Dwelling	
12 14	Estimates cost of the project? PROPOSED PROJECT	000	(Sub	estantiation ma	sy be required]	15 Describe the pro	oposed project and use:
	Estimates cost of the project? PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE	125,000				15 Describe the pro	
	Estimates cost of the project? PROPOSED PROJECT	125,000				15 Describe the pro	oposed project and use:
	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL	125,000				15 Describe the pro	oposed project and use:
	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK	125,000				15 Describe the pro	oposed project and use:
	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL	125,000			SQ. FT.	15 Describe the pro	oposed project and use:
	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK	125,000	LENGTH 20	WIDTH		15 Describe the pro	oposed project and use:
14	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER	125,000 HEIGHT	LENGTH 20 TOTAL	WIDTH	720	15 Describe the pro	oposed project and use:
SI	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER BOOK GNATURE BLOCK**********************************	125,000 HEIGHT	LENGTH 20 TOTAL	WIDTH	720	15 Describe the pro	et(s) for more information]
**SI I here	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOO	125,000 HEIGHT Justions and examing this type of w	LENGTH LENGTH TOTAL Total Anined this application of the course will be	SQ. FT.	720	[Use additional sheet have no see the property of the property	et(s) for more information]
SI I here	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER BOOK GNATURE BLOCK**********************************	125,000 HEIGHT Justions and examing this type of w	LENGTH LENGTH TOTAL Total Anined this application of the course will be	SQ. FT.	720	[Use additional sheet have no see the property of the property	et(s) for more information]
**SI I here	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOO	125,000 HEIGHT Justines and examing this type of wincel provisions of	LENGTH LENGTH TOTAL Total Anined this application of the course will be	SQ. FT.	720 720 porting attachment th whether specifie or ordinance regul.	[Use additional sheet have no see the property of the property	et(s) for more information] true and correct. All ing of a permit does not mance of construction.
**SI I here	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER OTHER CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O	125,000 HEIGHT Justines and examing this type of wincel provisions of	LENGTH LENGTH TOTAL Total Anined this application of the course will be	SQ. FT.	720 720 porting attachment th whether specifie or ordinance regul.	[Use additional sheet and know the same to be adding construction or performance of the construction	et(s) for more information] true and correct. All ing of a permit does not mance of construction.
**SI: I here provi. presu	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER OTHER CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O	125,000 HEIGHT Justions and examing this type of wincel provisions of the company of the compa	LENGTH LOCATION TOTAL Anined this application or use will but any other state	SQ. FT.	720 720 porting attachment the whether specifie or ordinance regulations are specified to the specified or ordinance regulations.	[Use additional sheet sand know the same to be ad herein or not. The grantiating construction or performance of the same to be additional sheet same to be additing the same to be additional sheet same to be additional sheet sa	et(s) for more information] true and correct. All ing of a permit does not mance of construction.
**SI: I here provi. presu	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER OTHER CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O	125,000 HEIGHT JUNE 100 A STATE OF THE STA	LENGTH LOCATION TOTAL TOTAL Anined this application or use will be of any other state	SQ. FT.	720 720 porting attachment th whether specifie or ordinance regulations.	[Use additional sheet sand know the same to be ad herein or not. The grantiating construction or performance of the same to be additional sheet same to be additing the same to be additional sheet same to be additional sheet sa	et(s) for more information] true and correct. All ing of a permit does not mance of construction.
**SI I here provide press	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER OTHER CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O	125,000 HEIGHT Justions and examing this type of wincel provisions of the company of the compa	TOTAL Tined this application of any other states ied ; Reason	SQ. FT. ation and supple complied with the or local law on for denial;	720 720 770 porting attachment the whether specific or ordinance regulations of the specific ordinance and the specific ordinance	[Use additional sheet and know the same to be additional or not. The grantiating construction or performance of the same to be additional or performance of the same to be additional or not. The grantiating construction or performance of the same to be additional or not. The grantiating construction or performance of the same to be additional or not of the same to be added to the same to the same to	et(s) for more information] true and correct. All ing of a permit does not mance of construction.
**SI I here proving press.	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER OTHER CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O	125,000 HEIGHT Justions and examing this type of wincel provisions of the company of the compa	TOTAL Tined this application of any other states ied ; Reason	SQ. FT. ation and supple complied with the or local law on for denial;	720 720 770 porting attachment the whether specific or ordinance regulations of the specific ordinance and the specific ordinance	[Use additional sheet and know the same to be additional or not. The grantiating construction or performance of the same to be additional or performance of the same to be additional or not. The grantiating construction or performance of the same to be additional or not. The grantiating construction or performance of the same to be additional or not of the same to be added to the same to the same to	et(s) for more information] true and correct. All ing of a permit does not mance of construction.
**SI I here provide pressure A A A	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER OTHER CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O	125,000 HEIGHT Justions and examing this type of warned provisions of the company of the compa	LENGTH TOTAL Tinned this application or use will be of any other state and the control of the	SQ. FT. ation and supple complied with the or local law on for denial;	720 720 porting attachment th whether specifie or ordinance regulations or ordinance regulations. Schedule A	[Use additional sheet sand know the same to be ad herein or not. The grantiating construction or performance of the same to be additional sheet same to be additing the same to be additional sheet same to be additional sheet sa	et(s) for more information] true and correct. All ing of a permit does not mance of construction. Zoning District Zoning Zoning
**SI / here provide pressure A A A A	PROPOSED PROJECT HOUSE GARAGE ACCESSORY BUILDING SWIMMING POOL DECK COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL OTHER OTHER CONTROL I have read the instructions of laws and ordinances covering the property of the project o	125,000 HEIGHT Actions and examing this type of wincel provisions of the company of the compan	LENGTH TOTAL Tinned this application or use will be of any other state and the control of the	SQ. FT. ation and supe complied wite or local law on for denial; Briefly Dec	720 720 porting attachment th whether specifie or ordinance regulations of the specifie or ordinance regulations or ordinance reg	[Use additional sheet and know the same to be ad herein or not. The grantiating construction or performation of the same to be additional sheet at the same to be additional sheet at the same to be additional sheet at the same to be additional sheet and sheet and sheet and sheet at the same to be additional sheet and sheet an	et(s) for more information] the et(s) for more information et(s) for more information the et(s) for more information et(s) for more information the et(s) for more information et(s) for more information the et(s)

Driveway Existors 4 ft. new 2 stry addition Existas _ 18' _ _ To Demo New 24x30x10 81+ Garage. 18

V-01-OAK-1-22

